conditioning Works for the Establishment of a Reverse Engineering Lab under the Centre of 

Excellence in Science, Technology, Innovation, and Research (CoESTIR). 

Accessibility of Quotation Document 

1. Cost of Document: 

A non-refundable Demand Draft (DD) of ₹1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five 

Hundred only), drawn from any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favour of “Director cum 

Member Secretary, Arunachal Pradesh State Council for Science & Technology,” 

payable at Itanagar, must be submitted along with the quotation. 

Note: Bidders must write their name and full address on the reverse side of the DD.